
Energy Consumption and Greenhouse Gas Emissions Reporting - for 2017 
Confirm consecutive 12-

mth period (mth-yr to mth-

yr) Jan/2017 - Dec/2017 

Sector Municipality 

Agency Sub-sector Municipal 

Organization Name Township of Chapleau 

Operation Name Operation Type 

Airport Terminal/Garage Other 

Civic Centre Administrative offices and related facilities, including municipal council chambers 

Dufferin Lift Station Other 

Fire Hall Fire stations and associated offices and facilities 

Landfill Garage/Shelter Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored 

Lisgar Lift Station Other 

Moore Arena Indoor ice rinks 

Museum Cultural facilities 

Public Library Public libraries 

Public Works Garage Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored 

Riverside Lift Station Other 

Sewage Treatment Plant Facilities related to the treatment of sewage 

Water Plant Facilities related to the treatment of water 

Address 

Highway 101 

Pine Street 

Dufferin Street 

Pine Street 

Highway 129 

Lisgar Street 

Maple Street 

Monk street 

Pine Street 

Martel Road 

Riverside Drive 

Riverside Drive 

Water Plant Road 

City 

Chapleau 

Chapleau 

Chapleau 

Chapleau 

Chapleau 

Chapleau 

Chapleau 

Chapleau 

Chapleau 

Chapleau 

Chapleau 

Chapleau 

Chapleau 

Postal Code 

P0M 1K0 

P0M 1K0 

P0M 1K0 

P0M 1K0 

P0M 1K0 

P0M 1K0 

P0M 1K0 

P0M 1K0 

P0M 1K0 

P0M 1K0 

P0M 1K0 

P0M 1K0 

P0M 1K0 

Total Floor 

Area 

3,765.00 

4,483.00 

392.00 

6,028.00 

1,177.00 

392.00 

49,779.00 

1,538.00 

4,946.00 

6,520.00 

450.00 

992.00 

5,985.00 

Unit 

Square feet 

Square feet 

Square feet 

Square feet 

Square feet 

Square feet 

Square feet 

Square feet 

Square feet 

Square feet 

Square feet 

Square feet 

Square feet 

Avg hrs/wk 

40 

40 

168 

168 

40 

168 

108 

57 

32 

40 

168 

168 

168 

Annual 

Flow

 (ML) 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

602.17900 

438.88600 

Electricity

 Quantity 

31,934.00000 

68,311.28000 

31,924.00000 

91,866.89000 

8,027.00000 

13,746.00000 

1,045,920.00000 

9,568.00000 

75,377.96000 

38,389.00000 

119,121.00000 

150,195.00000 

664,800.00000 

Electricity

 Unit 

kWh 

kWh 

kWh 

kWh 

kWh 

kWh 

kWh 

kWh 

kWh 

kWh 

kWh 

kWh 

kWh 

Fuel Oil

 1 & 2 

Quantity 

3,783.20000 

1,456.20000 

Fuel Oil

 1 & 2 Unit 

Litre 

Litre 

Propane

 Quantity 

4,061.30000 

3,499.60000 

19,286.70000 

Propane

 Unit 

Litre 

Litre 

Litre 

GHG Emissions 

(Kg) 

Energy 

Intensity 

(ekWh/sqft 

) 

Energy 

Intensity 

(ekWh/Mega 

Litre) Comments 

10,900.03651 

1,181.64852 

552.22135 

1,589.11346 

6,397.24937 

237.77831 

27,468.08593 

165.50726 

1,303.88795 

30,384.54903 

2,060.55506 

2,598.07311 

11,499.71040 

19.31168 

15.23785 

81.43878 

15.24003 

31.07918 

35.06633 

21.82082 

6.22107 

15.24019 

26.68485 

264.71333 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

249.41919 

1,514.74415 

We operate a volunteer fire department. 

The Museum is open seasonally June through August. 


